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Stancu lon & Stroe George



Pedigree porumbel:
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Stroe George
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BORDEAUX national 2024
2/ 1322p 793 km

in Germania la
Barcelona winners loft
Althornbach

DV-16-16-4235 F

Solzat

Dr.Barsan Michasl
Fiica 5 x Barcelona
Sora palmares 5 ani Barc
elona
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Stancu Ion & Stroe George
Str, Heagoe Basarab nr. 53,
Caracal, 0Olt

+10T66395237
stancuioné3@yahoo . com

RO-18-243300 M

Solzat
Spoiala Florin

Fiu Invincible Dirk

1 Maraton extrem '12

1 Maraton "12

Frate 'Blus Diamond'

1 Nat Maraton Extrem 15
2 Mat Maraton 15

4 Goldap 6685p 927 km

5 Barzai 4563p 1859 km

RO—15-301300 P
Albastra
Spoiala Florin

Fiica 'Blue Diamond'

1 Nat Maraton Extrem 15
2 NAt Maraton 15

4 Goldap 6685p 927 km

5 Barzai 4563p 1853 km
123 Losice 4589p 782 km
264 Seta 6928p 1884 km
nepoata Invincible Dirk

DV-02016-12-0000214

5 x Barcelona

Dr. Barsan Michael
Zburat 5 x Barelona

51 tata la

Palmares 5 ani Barcelona

DV-02016-14-0000046

To 216"

Dr. Barsan Michael

Mama palmares 5 ani Barc
elona

RO-24-1029084

RO-09-650735 M

Solzat

Spoiala Florin
Invincible Dirk

1 Maraton extrem "12
1 Maraton *12

RO-11-0748886 F

Albastra
Tugui Petrica

orig Dr. Brockamp

RO-14-564342 M

Albastru
Spoiala Florin

Fiu Invincible Dirk +
fiica H.P. Brockamp

i 1 - st .

RO-13-373089 F

Albastru-'Blue Diamond'
Spoiala Florin

1 Mat Maraton Extrem 15
2 Nat Maraton 15

4 Goldap B685p 927 km

HL-10-1666267 M

Der OQverwater
Overwater

DV=03337-08-0000349

Schneider Oswald
"Samy Barcelona 1" &
'Samy "Barca 42@'

NL-06-2090588 M

'Der Tahle 533"
B.v.Goathem

DV=-03337-04-3216 F

Sam de Jong
Schneider Oswald

M

DV 06348-08-936 M
Freialdenhofen & Schne
Doffertje 936
188%00-07 F

Mama Invincible Dirk

RO—-09-650735 M
solzat

Spoiala Florin
DVv-06720-09-=1717 F

H.P. Brockamp
Fiica loc 1 nat marathon
———

RO—-09-650735 M
Solzat

Spoiala Florim
RO=-11-0748886 F

Albastra
Tugui Petrica

HL-07-1801680 M
Overwater

HNL-08-1409688 F

Lec 1 international
Bordeaux 2088

DV=03337-03-0000216
Brud 'Moni 1325°
Schneider Oswald
DV-03337-04-0000188

To '142 x 578°
Schneider Oswald

NL-04-1508585 M
Ek. "SARINA'

Hagens
NL-08-1407848 F

'To. 473 (100x018)°
B.v. Goethem

oV=03337-03-94 M
vat 316

Sohn Bar 428 x 227
DV-03337-02-1825 F

Die 1825
Enkelin Samy

%MTMI—'—F https:imyloft.ro



DV-16-02016-425 F




RO-373089-2013
concurata
Spoiala Florin

“Blue Diamond”
1 Nat. Maraton Extrem 2015
2 Nat. Maraton 2015

4 Goldap Zon. 6.685p 927 km
5Birzai Nat. 4.563 p 1.059 km
132 Losice Zon. 4.589 p 702 km
264 Seta  Zon. 6.920 p 1.004 km

Magirescu&Ojog&Dorneanu
Bacau-Romania



RO-2023-36607 F

Stroe George & Stancu lon

Loc 2 maraton
BORDEAUX national 2024

2/ 1322p 793 km
Barcelona winners loft

Stroe G Olt Marathon
Althornbach




319

288

GDANSK 1 1023

GRANSK 1T 1006
Semi National

Varsovia 111 1390
Varsovia 11 2207
Garwaolin 1924
Zabianka I 7915
Yarsovia | S270
Varsovia 1 2530
ZFahianka I1 4971
Lublin 11 3188
Lublin 11 8408
Fahianka 111 4126
Lublin 6815

SPOIALA FLORIN

1045343
1064997

794242
775273
716707
6RII62
TO4197
775292
GH5402
616355
616353
685412
617449

ROMANIA

06.07.2012
26.07.2012
23.07.2011

24.07.2010
05.07.2011

26.05.2012
18.06.2011
10.07.2000
08.06.2012
26.06.2010
04.06.2011

23.06.2012
29.05.2010



